
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
43 
86 
27 

777 
111 
76 

127 
40 
7 

99 
23 
17 
31 
9 

82 
33 
53 
48 
29 

223 
63 

117 
11 
87 

472 
380 

Class 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 400-500 
PRO 250-300 
PRO 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
PRO 250-300 
MASTER 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 400-500 
LIGHT 250-300 
PRO 400-500 
LIGHT 250-300 
LIGHT 400-500 
MASTER 400-500 
LIGHT 250-300 

Name 
MARIO SALLES 
FELIPE GONÇALVES 
VINI FIDELIS 
WALMIR MONTEIRO 
GUSTAVO MARTINEZ 
EDINALDO R. SANTOS 
CRISTIANO CABRAL 
JONATHAN VALETIM 
JONATHAN VERONESSI 
RAPHAEL MODENUTI 
RODRIGO H. SANTOS 
MARCELO CATORI 
FERNANDO B.MADEIRAS 
ANDERSON NISHITAKA 
MARCELO VINICIUS 
MARCELO OROSA 
WELLIGTON MORO 
SILVANO ROCHA 
RODRIGO C. HILARIO 
VINICIUS GARCIA 
WELIGTON GARCIA 
LUIZ BALDON 
JEFERSON DE MELO 
DAVID J.B. PERVIO 
MARCOS ROBERTO 
JUNIOR DO NASCIMENTO 

Laps 
7 
8 
6 
6 
9 
9 
7 
7 
5 
9 

10 
8 
8 
7 
5 

10 
7 
5 
9 
9 

10 
4 
8 
5 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:27.489 
1:28.754 
1:29.563 
1:30.077 
1:30.542 
1:30.557 
1:31.246 
1:31.309 
1:31.666 
1:31.671 
1:31.922 
1:32.740 
1:33.503 
1:33.704 
1:34.015 
1:34.849 
1:34.909 
1:35.565 
1:35.741 
1:35.971 
1:36.237 
1:36.984 
1:37.378 
1:39.664 
1:40.042 
1:40.893 

Diff 

1.265 
2.074 
2.588 
3.053 
3.068 
3.757 
3.820 
4.177 
4.182 
4.433 
5.251 
6.014 
6.215 
6.526 
7.360 
7.420 
8.076 
8.252 
8.482 
8.748 
9.495 
9.889 

12.175 
12.553 
13.404 

Gap 

1.265 
0.809 
0.514 
0.465 
0.015 
0.689 
0.063 
0.357 
0.005 
0.251 
0.818 
0.763 
0.201 
0.311 
0.834 
0.060 
0.656 
0.176 
0.230 
0.266 
0.747 
0.394 
2.286 
0.378 
0.851 

In 
5 
5 
4 
4 
7 
3 
7 
7 
3 
4 
9 
7 
7 
5 
3 
10 
4 
4 
9 
9 
4 
3 
7 
5 
3 
6 

S1 Best 
32.489 
32.926 
33.176 
33.479 
33.506 
33.816 
33.790 
33.892 
33.809 
33.738 
34.169 
34.439 
34.503 
34.234 
35.012 
34.816 
35.243 
34.894 
36.459 
35.769 
35.769 
36.081 
36.100 
36.385 
37.261 
37.734 

S2 Best 
18.615 
18.938 
18.860 
19.218 
19.331 
19.143 
19.368 
19.144 
19.452 
19.274 
19.345 
19.816 
19.812 
19.772 
19.809 
20.440 
19.872 
19.850 
19.849 
20.185 
20.305 
20.546 
20.914 
21.101 
21.090 
21.187 

S3 Best 
36.232 
36.643 
37.202 
37.036 
37.484 
37.484 
37.566 
38.013 
38.084 
37.910 
38.081 
38.271 
38.630 
38.554 
39.170 
39.096 
39.199 
39.429 
39.209 
39.928 
39.999 
40.091 
40.122 
41.527 
41.261 
41.889 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/12/2022 13:49:20 
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5a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022 
250cc a 500cc PRO/LIGHT 

3o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - 300/400/500 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:32:43 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

17/12/2022 13:32 

5a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022


